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Appliance repair

Bettar Appliances
301-949-2500
www.betterappliance.com

Stan Jr. Appliance Services
Stan
301-972-8900

Mike's Appliance Service

Sara Hournbuckle & Patti Lamb
mikesappliance@comcast.net
301-253-6100

Appraisers

Pierce Youngbar & Associate
Pierce Youngbar
pierceyoungbar@gmail.com
(240) 277-2685

#12317

Automotive

Cochran Automotive Service Center
Eddie Cochran
eddie@cochranauto.net
301-972-4120

www.cochranauto.net

Business Coaching

BrightHill Group

Tom Cooper
tom@brighthillgroup.com
240-668-4799
brighthillgroup.com

Carpet Services

Sunshine Carpet Cleaning

Pete
Pantazopoulospete@trustsunshine.com
301-869-0756
www.trustsunshinecleaning.com

Crown Carpet Care

John Paran
john@crowncarpetcare.com

(301) 944-5983
http://www.crowncarpetcare.com/
*Does carpet stretching as well

Carpet Pro - Residential Specialist
carpetpromd@gmail.com

Eddie Suengas

301-466-5325


mailto:mikesappliance@comcast.net
mailto:pierceyoungbar@gmail.com
mailto:tom@brighthillgroup.com
mailto:Pantazopoulospete@trustsunshine.com

Maryland Carpet Repair and Cleaning
(240) 257-6244
marylandcarpetrepair@gmail.com

Chimney Masonry

MCP Chimney & Masonry
Customer Service Department
info@mcpchimneyservices.com
301-253-2718
www.mcpchimneyservices.com

Chris Miller

Traditions Chimney Sweeps LLC
304-642-2893
https://www.traditionschimneysweeps.com

Chiropractor

Active Family Chiropractic
Greg Swistak
greg@swistakchiro.com
301-963-8333
swistakchiro.com

Avalon Chiropractic & Rehab
Dolores Zumbado
301-987-0111
http://www.avalonchiro.com/

Cleaning
Maid Brigade
800-515-6243

http://www.maidbrigade.com/

Bright Cleaning Services

Leni Scheffer
info@brightcleaning.net
240-731-5930
brightcleaning.net

Contractors/Handyman

Lend A Hand

Alex Whitehurst
301-676-8414
Lend.a.hand031@gmail.com

Hassle Free Home Services Inc.
Jim Vagonis

Info@hfhsinc.com
301-294-9444
www.myhasslefreehome.com
#97548 - Verified on 9/15/16

Knoble, Inc.

Tim or Doug
dstevens@knobleinc.com
301-948-1570
knobleinc.com

MHIC #124979 - Verified on 8/1/16

Mario Brothers Painting & Contracting

C: 301- 613-1837
0:301-515-7296

www.mariobrotherscontracting.com
mariobrotherspainting4d9@hotmail.com

Royal Home Improvements
Ed Ortiz

royalhomeimprovesment@gmail.com

301-404-2461

www.royalhomeimprovements.org

MHIC # 42794


http://www.mcpchimneyservices.com/
mailto:greg@swistakchiro.com
http://www.maidbrigade.com/
mailto:info@brightcleaning.net
mailto:Info@hfhsinc.com
http://www.myhasslefreehome.com/
mailto:dstevens@knobleinc.com
mailto:royalhomeimprovesment@gmail.com
http://www.royalhomeimprovements.org/

JKC Quality Construction

Kevin Cox
JKCQalityconstruction@aol.com
301-972-9547
www.JKQualityconstruction.com
#76960 - Verified on 9/15/16

Pfeiffer Construction

Neil Pfeiffer
neil@pfeifferremodeling.com
(301) 370-6575
www.pfeifferremodeling.com
#68785

Shanco Companies

Shannon Allcock
shannon@goshanco.com
301-208-0848
www.goshanco.com

#121665 - Verified on 9/15/16

Carlos Armas
301-820-5219
crarmas9@gmail.com
MHIC #105324

Dimensions Unlimited Drywall Inc.

Richard Demers

Cell: 301-651-4199

Office: 301-762-0875
rldemers@aol.com
M.H.I.C # 32055 & #32056

Concrete repair

North Construction
Eric Cooper
ecooper@northconst.com

571-438-4194
www.northconst.com

Dentist

Clarksburg Dental Center

Dr. Edmund Liu
info@clarksburgdentalmd.com
301-515-5525
www.clarksburgdentalcenter.com

Clarksburg Orthodontics

Dr. Viney Saini
info@clarksburgdentalmd.com
301-540-0102
www.clarksburgortho.com

Donations

Children’s Miracle Network
childrensmiraclenetworkhospitals.org
801.214.7400

A Wider Circle
301-608-3504

awidercircle.org

Driveway Sealing

Collegiate Sealers
301-469-1500
sealmydriveway.com

Electricians
Alex Salah

Salahelectricl @gmail.com
240-876-3233



mailto:JKCQalityconstruction@aol.com
http://www.jkqualityconstruction.com/
mailto:neil@pfeifferremodeling.com
http://www.goshanco.com/
mailto:ecooper@northconst.com
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mailto:info@clarksburgdentalmd.com
mailto:Salahelectric1@gmail.com

A R Electrical Solutions 301-748-1963

Philip Rupprecht www.frederickfence.com
arphilip@comcast.net MHIC #16416 - Verified on 8/1/16
301-208-2333

#3394 - Verified on 9/8/16 Fireplace (gas) repairs

Gregs Electrical Services Service Cooling & Heating

Greg Nicholson Willie Wilson
gregselectrical@yahoo.com 443-871-1507

301-943-6385

#11572 -Verified on 9/8/16 Fireplace Shop

301-948-7695
Estate sales-furniture

Fire Sprinkler Repair & Inspection
Bethesda Estate Sales
Brette Bates
301-320-8999
http://www.bethesdadownsizing.com

Regional Fire Protection Services
Contact: Mark
301-473-3158

mark@regionalFP.com
The Market House

Carol Walser Kinetix Fire & Life Safety Experts

Contact: Seth
410-628-1155, Extension 21119
http://kinetixfire.com

themarkethousemd@gmail.com
301-404-5408
https://www.themarkethouse.net/

Wise Moves/Niro General Contracting
Joe Niro

240-401-1771

www.wisemoves.net

Flooring

Stroup Flooring America
301-631-5800

Dean's Custom Floors, Inc.
Robert Sullivan
301-530-8900

Fencing deansfloors@gmail.com

Frederick Fence Company Florist
Justin Lambert
justin@frederickfence.com Agape Flowers


mailto:gregselectrical@yahoo.com
mailto:themarkethousemd@gmail.com
http://www.frederickfence.com/

Maria Nadeem & Athar

(301) 663-5200
agapeflowers.florist@gmail.com
www.agapeflowersandgifts.com

Garage Specialist

Billy Doors, INC

4307 Sandy Spring Road
Burtonsville, MD 20866
www.billydoors.com
301-367-9160

Gift baskets

Frederick Basket Company
basket@frederickbasket.com
301-696-9345
www.giftbasket2you.com

Gutters & Roofing

Gutter Maid

Jesse Whitehurst
301-363-1755
contact@guttermaid.com
MHIC #107969

My Gutter Pro

Frederick, MD 21702

(301) 363-3713
mygutterpro@gmail.com
MyGutterPro.com

Contact Kristopher Stocker

Health & Wellness

ASEA

John & Kathy Hayes
301-540-7767
achievewellness.myasealive.com

Avon

Mary Jo Giovacchini
301-540-4684
www.youravon.com/mgiovacchini

Massage Works!

Lynn Jenkins
301-922-1791
ukneadmassage@verizon.net

Heating & Air (HVAC)

Air Quality Heating & Air Conditioning
Andy McPhillips/ Sandy receptionist
contactingairquality@gmail.com
301-869-6731

#7187 Verified on 9/2/16

Hobbies & Crafts

Creative Crops

Valerie Crosby
scrapbooking@creativecrops.net
301-717-5356
www.creativecrops.com/home

Home Inspection

ProTec Inspection Services
Robert & Michelle Hopkins
info@protec-inspections.com


mailto:agapeflowers.florist@gmail.com
http://www.agapeflowersandgifts.com/
http://www.billydoors.com/
http://www.giftbasket2you.com/
mailto:contact@guttermaid.com
mailto:scrapbooking@creativecrops.net
mailto:info@protec-inspections.com

(301) 972-8531
Www.protec-inspection.com

Home Team Inspections
Ken Nelson
knelson@hometeam.com
301-476-4408

Home Detective

301-793-4663
Robert@homedetectiveservices.com
*Radon testing as well

Kemp Home Inspections
Greg Kemp
gvkemp@hotmail.com
301-916-6030
www.trustkemp.com
#31496 - Verified on 9/21/16

Insurance

Congressional Insurance Associates
Mike Herson & lan Higgins
INFO@INSURECONGRESSIONAL.COM
240-912-4150
www.InsureCongressional.com

Kitchen Remodeling

Will Dixon

Carefree Industries

926 N. East Street

Frederick, MD 21701

Office 301-620 -8650

Fax 301-620-9650

Cell 240-882-6904
www.carefreeindustries.com

Email - wdixon@carefreeindustries.com

IT Support

Meridian Solutions Group

Kieran Seebadan
kseebadan@meridiansolutionsgroup.com
301-458-0280
http://www.meridiansolutionsgroup.com/

Junk Removal/Hauling

123 Junk

Kevin Wheelerkwheeler@123junk.com
301-798-6055 - Ask us for a coupon!
http://www.123junk.com/

Lawn Service & Snow Removal

Monty's Lawn Service
montanezeprather@yahoo.com
240-277-1274
https://www.facebook.com/montyslawnser
vice/

Appalachian Field Services

644 Frederick Street, Hagerstown, MD
301-476-1822

MHIC # 131560

*Handyman as well

Top Dog Services

4705 Olney/Laytonsville Road, Olney, MD
301-655-5695

info@topdogservices.com

*Does power washing as well

Landscaper


http://www.protec-inspection.com/
mailto:knelson@hometeam.com
mailto:Robert@homedetectiveservices.com
mailto:gvkemp@hotmail.com
http://www.trustkemp.com/
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http://www.123junk.com/
mailto:info@topdogservices.com

Lusher Gardens

Joe Smallwood
John@lushergardens.com
301-606-6504
http://www.lushergardens.com/

Lenders-Mortgage

Freedom Mortgage
Charlie Miller

charles.miller@freedommortgage.com

240-676-7686
freedommortgage.com/charlie-miller

Highlands Residential Mortgage
Dan Caplan

301-530-4411
dcaplan@highlandsmortgage.com
Corey Lang

240-418-6203
clang@highlandsmortgage.com

Locksmith

National Lock and Key
info@nationallockandkey.com
571-449-6495
http://www.nationallockandkey.com/
Restoration

Able Locksmith

304 W. Patrick Street
Frederick, MD
www.ablelocksmith.com
301-622-7275

Mike’s Locksmith

Mike's Locksmith
240-506-7500
mike@mikes-locksmith.com
www.mikes-locksmith.com

Marketing

Market Incentives

Davina Cook
davina@marketincentives.com
301-838-3000
www.marketincentives.com

Movers

Metropolitan Moving & Storage
Robert Bistle
rbistle@demetropolitanmoving.com
301-279-0090
www.dcmetropolitanmoving.com

Town & Country Movers & Stagers
Eva Robinson
eva@townandcountrymovers.com
301-670-4600
http://townandcountrymovers.com/

Painting & Drywall

Barsa Quality Painting Emilio Soler
barsapainting@verizon.net
301-946-6088

Billet Collins Studio

Kellie Hodges
info@billetcollins.com
301-670-5550
www.billetcollins.com


mailto:John@lushergardens.com
mailto:info@nationallockandkey.com
http://www.ablelocksmith.com/
mailto:davina@marketincentives.com
mailto:rbistle@demetropolitanmoving.com
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Jose Anaya
Dry wall & Painting
301-602-8269

Mario Brothers Painting & Contracting
www.mariobrotherscontracting.com
mariobrotherspainting4d9@hotmail.com
Cell: 301-613-1837

Office: 301-515-7296

Pediatrics

Clarksburg Pediatrics

Dr. Armina Rahman
kids@clarksburgpediatrics.com
301-528-8181
www.clarksburgpediatrics.com

Pest Control

Infestation Control Inc

Buddy Glazier

301-294-0800
http://www.infestationcontrol.com/

Pet Care

Muddy Branch Veterinary Center
Dr. Victor Katz

301-963-0275

www.mbvets.com

Germantown Veterinary Clinic & Resort
Lucy Tidd

germantownvet@yahoo.com
301-972-9730

www.germantownvet.com
Photography

Bella Vista Realty Tours
David Salebe
infor@bvphotovideo.com
bvphotovideo.com
347-759-4628

Kathryn A. Sanchez Photography
Katie Sanchez
ksanchezphoto@yahoo.com
301-325-2552
www.kathrynsanchez.com

Paired Images

Jessica Latos & Jessica Notargiacomo
jess@pairedimages.com
301.328.3197
www.pairedimages.com

Plumbing

Above and Beyond Plumbing and Heating
Andy Shaw

ajshaw87@gmail.com

240-216-8767

Mallick Plumbing
301-840-5860
www.mallickplumbing.com
#19572 - Verified on 9/10/16

Barr Plumbing
(301) 948-1243

Clarksburg Plumbing, L.L.C.
2525 Prices Distillery Rd


mailto:kids@clarksburgpediatrics.com
mailto:germantownvet@yahoo.com
mailto:ksanchezphoto@yahoo.com
mailto:jess@pairedimages.com
http://www.pairedimages.com/
http://www.mallickplumbing.com/

Clarksburg, MD 20871
Phone: (301) 865-2223
E-mail: office@clarksburgplumbing.com

Power Washing

GLT Real Cleaning

Ana

atipiani@gltrealclean.com

301-213-7111
http://www.manta.com/c/mw76rll/glt-real-
clean-llc

Miguel
Does window cleaning as well
240-671-2687

Radon Abatement

Radon Mitigation of Maryland
Tim Hughes

301-806-3402
gotradongas@gmail.com
radonmitigationofmd.com

John Swett
info@radonrepair.com>
202-213-6200
http://radonrepair.com/

MHIC #52013 - Verified on 9/10/16

Benner Geotech

Radon Mitigation Specialists

Mike Benner
mbenner@bennergeotech.com

301 -696-0547
http://www.bennergeotech.com/

NEHA ID# 101042RMT - Verified on 9/10/16

Radon Re-test:

Richard Mills

240-997-2216
basescoveredhi@gmail.com

Radon Testing RN Home Tech
301-200-5093
http://www.rnhometech.com/
#30559 - Verified on 9/15/16

Radon Testing United Radon Sciences
Scott Parry

301-738-9289
http://www.unitedradon.com/

Septic

Freedom Septic
410-795-2947
www.poophappens.com/

King and Sons Septic Services
Gary King
kingsonsseptic@aol.com
kingandsonssepticservice.com
301-924-4218; 301-253-9640

Environmental Septic & Waste.
www.environmentalseptic.com
301-253-1400

Fredericktowne Labs
www.fredericktownelabs.com/
(301) 293-3340


mailto:atipiani@gltrealclean.com
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Shredding

Clean Cut Shredding, Inc.

Larry 301-424-5677
larry@cleancutshredding.com
Torn2Shredz

(301) 829-6636

Fax: (866) 420-3726

Email: steve@torn2shredz.com
http://www.torn2shredz.com

Shred It
240.552.6900
https://www.shredit.com

Sport & Fitness

Clarksburg Baseball & Softball

Neil Pfeiffer
neilpfeiffer@clarksburgbaseball.com
301-370-6575
www.clarksburgbaseball.com

Staging

The Rest

Andrea and Jen
contactus@wewilldotherest.com
(240) 780-8626
https://www.wewilldotherest.com

Termite Inspection
Pest Now

877-284-2466
http://www.pestnow.com/

Title Companies

Counselors Title

Colleen Smyth
csmyth@ctitle.net
301-601-0010
www.counselorstitle.net

CLA Title and Escrow
Jim Savitz
jsavitz@clatitle.com
clatitle.com
1-888-9008

Waterproofing

Armored Basement Waterproofing
Tara Ahrens

0:443-949-3180

F: 410-843-9150
tara@armoredbasement.com
www.armmoredbasement.com

Windows & Doors

Quality Window & Door Inc.

Cliff Sosin

(301) 251-9290
http://www.qualitywindowanddoorinc.com

Window Washing

Contact: Casine and Vannak Henry
240-204-0499
vphwindowcleaning@gmail.com

Miguel

Does Power washing as well
240-671-2687

Casine Henry


mailto:larry@cleancutshredding.com
mailto:steve@torn2shredz.com
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mailto:neilpfeiffer@clarksburgbaseball.com
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VPH Window Cleaning

240-72-8623 Fredericktowne Labs
www.fredericktownelabs.com/
Water Testing (301) 293-3340

In order to comply with Maryland law, as of March 1*', 2016 we have confirmed that the
vendors in this directory with a license # are licensed in the state of Maryland. Vendors who do
not have a license # listed may be licensed in a state other than Maryland or may not require a
license for their field of work. Just because a vendor does not have a license # listed, does not
mean they are not licensed, only that we were unable to locate the license online. To look up
license status in Maryland please visit: https://www.dllIr.state.md.us/pa/



https://www.dllr.state.md.us/pq/

